State of New Hampshire Board of Pharmacy, PH 706 
Pharmaceutical Care Standards, and 

2.4.2. Centers for Medicare and Medicaid (CMS), 42 CFR 483. 

2.5. The Contracto~ shall have a New Hampshire licensed pharmacist available 
to Glencliff Home twenty-four (24) hours per day, three hundred sixty-five 
(365) days per year to receive and approve orders for prescription 
medications. 

2.6. The Contractor shall have a pharmacist available by electronic pager or 
means (with a· maximum one hour telephone response) for phone 
consultation only, twenty-four (24) hours per day three hundred sixty-five 
(365) days per year. 

2.7. The Contractor agrees to medication preparation and ·stock" storage shall 
occur at the Contractor's facility. 

2.8. The Contractor shall provide Glencliff Home with prescribed medications 
for residents as ordered by the prescriber (which includes physicians,